
 

 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

Digitally signed online bids in two bid systems are invited for following tender/RFx specification 

through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL from reputed & registered Contractors on 

MAHATRANSCO SRM e-tendering website to execute described work. 

S

N 

Tender 

No. 

 Desrciption of 

work 

Tender 

Amoun

t 

Ten

der 

Fee 

EMD  Period 

of Sale 

of 

docume

nt 

Last 

date of 

submiss

ion 

Date 

of 

openin

g 

1 MSETC

L/SE/EH

V/O&M/

Circle/N

GP/T-

01/2019-

20 

 (RFx 

No- 

7000012

429 ) 

 

AMC for the work of 

loading, unloading, 

winching and 

transportation of 

various capacity 

transformers along 

with/without oil and all 

accessories from works 

of repairers/substation 

to substation/work of 

repairers under EHV 

(O & M) Circle, 

Nagpur vice-a-versa, as 

and when required. 

Limited 

to Rs. 

50.00 

Lakhs 

(Inclusi

ve of all 

taxes) 

Rs. 

500  

+ 

Appli

cable 

Tax  

Rs. 

50,000/

-only 

  

10/04/20

19 to           

09/05/20

19                                 

     

09/05/20

19                              

upto  

13:00 hrs 

  

09/05/2

019                              

Upto 

 14:00 

hrs  

If 

possible 

Tender documents and other details available at  ------   https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in 

                                                                                                    SD 

Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                                         EHV O&M Circle, Nagpur   



 


